Date of Transaction
25/06/18
07/06/18
07/06/18
27/06/18
21/06/18
20/06/18
19/06/18
19/06/18
18/06/18
18/06/18
31/05/18
31/05/18
14/06/18
11/06/18
11/06/18
01/06/18
29/05/18
29/05/18
05/06/18
05/06/18
05/06/18
27/06/18
27/06/18
26/06/18
25/06/18
20/06/18
20/06/18
06/06/18
01/06/18
30/05/18
29/05/18
29/05/18
29/05/18
26/06/18
27/06/18
26/06/18
21/06/18
21/06/18
20/06/18
20/06/18
18/06/18
18/06/18
18/06/18
15/06/18
14/06/18
12/06/18
11/06/18
07/06/18
04/06/18
31/05/18
30/05/18
30/05/18
27/06/18
19/06/18
19/06/18
14/06/18
27/06/18
24/06/18

LA dept which incurred the expenditure

Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Streetscene
Streetscene

Beneficiary

VIVID HOUSING LTD

VIVID HOUSING LTD

VIVID HOUSING LTD
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
WWW.PRCA.ORG.UK

SPN VITECIMGDISTUK
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
THE CHOCOLATE TRADING
WWW.SUPREMEPENS.CO.UK
FACEBK QD65YEEK?22
FACEBK QD65YEEK?22
WWW PROJECTORSHOP24 CO
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
WWW PROJECTORSHOP24 CO
CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.QUALSAFE.COM
WWW.QUALSAFE.COM
ARCO LTD

AMZ FLIVASTORE DI FLOR
ARCO LTD

JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

CAB SCREENS LTD
COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
MALTHURST PETROLEU
VPG SYSTEMS UK LTD
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
TURNPIKE TYRES

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
CPC

PAYPAL TORECYCLELT
PAYPAL HOME SECURE
PAYPAL SCOM LTD
PAYPAL PLUS BEE

RS COMPONENTS

THE SIGN SHED

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
PDSDOORSETS.CO.UK
PAYPAL J

ELECTROLUX PLC
COMPLETE CARE SHOP
MANOMANOES
WWW.TIGERBOX.CO.UK
PERSPEX DISTRIBUTION L
TOOLSTATION LTD
WWW.WINDOWWARE.CO.UK
PAYPAL PLUS BEE
PHOENIX SALES (RJ)
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
CASTLE (EU) LTD

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

152.92
125.70
298.00
100.00
300.00
41.77
34.00
34.00
102.95
141.00
15.00
3.04
-12.49
30.00
79.15
681.16
335.00
7.64
53.89
-86.47
90.99
80.00
240.00
59.00
59.00
252.50
60.72
416.67
252.50
117.50
252.50
652.50
29.17
19.95
13.50
29.99
4.25
4.94
56.62
13.86
16.23
226.43
56.00
51.00
139.80
89.12
281.65
147.18
18.85
79.29
4.94
36.00
12.99
1,380.00
57.00
636.94
26.55
64.95

RIA

RIA

ARREARS

FBC COMPETITION PRIZE VOUCHER
LG COMMS MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
PHOTO BACKGROUND FABRIC
DAEDALUS BANNERS

DAEDALUS BANNER

CHOCOLATES FOR DAEDALUS EVENT
PENS FOR DAEDALUS EVENT
COMPETITION FB ADVERT
FAREHAM IN BLOOM FB ADVERT
REFUND OF POSTAGE

FIRST AID CERTIFICATES
PROJECTOR FOR TRAINING
CLEANING SUPPLIES

AED TRAINING UNIT

AED TRAINING UNIT CARD CHARGE
GLOVES, HIVIS VESTS
WORKWEAR REFUND

SAFETY BOOTS.

PANEL REPAIR

WINDSCREEN

DRIVER MEDICAL

DRIVER MEDICAL

ROAD FUND LICENCE

FUEL AFTER COLLECTION

SCALE REPAIR

ROAD FUND LICENCE

TYRES

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

MEDICAL

FAN FOR OFFICE

JOB NUMBER 114885

JOB NUMBER 114812

CAR CHARGER FOR VAN

PHONE HOLDER FOR VAN

JOB NUMBER 114569

JOB NUMBER 112688

MOUSE

JOB NUMBER 114066

STORE STOCK - DRAWER BRACKETS
JOB NUMBER 114687

STORE STOCK

JOB NUMBER 112882

JOB NUMBER 114145

JOB NUMBER 113998

JOB NUMBER 114141

WINDOW TOOL FOR M/TRADE
MOBILE PHONE HOLDER

JOB NUMBER 114066

PURCHASE OF FAN FOR OFFICE
CT SUMMONS

NDR SUMMONS

CIVIC CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR TH
HAZARD TAPE

FOLDERS

Merchant Category

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ELECTRONIC SALES

SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

ELECTRONIC SALES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE TIRE STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

ELECTRONIC SALES

CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

BOOK STORES

CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE STORES

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

ELECTRONIC SALES

HARDWARE STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

FINES

FINES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES



21/06/18
20/06/18
18/06/18
15/06/18
14/06/18
07/06/18
07/06/18
05/06/18
02/06/18
31/05/18
27/06/18
22/06/18
14/06/18
14/06/18
08/06/18
01/06/18
31/05/18
13/06/18
28/05/18
07/06/18
06/06/18
07/06/18
07/06/18
07/06/18
17/06/18
15/06/18
14/06/18
14/06/18
06/06/18
05/06/18
05/06/18
30/05/18
29/05/18
27/06/18
28/05/18
18/06/18
04/06/18
21/06/18
31/05/18
07/06/18
06/06/18
06/06/18
25/06/18
20/06/18
13/06/18
11/06/18
01/06/18
01/06/18
31/05/18
27/06/18
14/06/18
21/06/18
05/06/18
21/06/18
21/06/18
21/06/18
25/06/18
23/06/18
18/06/18

Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Streetscene

Planning & Regulation
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources

YELLOW SHIELD LTD
CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
SOLENT CLEANERS LTD
TITCHFIELD 138
BLENWORTH TYRES LTD
NATURESCAPE LIMITED
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
EMT HIRE CO

CASTLE (EU) LTD

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
CREATESEND/COM

cPC

AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
CREATESEND/COM
CREATESEND/COM

FACEBK R5FXMEW9A2
AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
TRAINLINE
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
B.COM CENTRAL PARK HOT
TESCO-STORES 6255

WWW.DONTPANICPROJEC LT

AMAZON EU

DOMINOS PIZZA

CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
MAKRO SELF SERVICE FAR
WH SMITH
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

IDC WRISTBANDS

WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.GOV

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
FUTURELEARN.COM
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
CO-OP GROUP 310650
CO-OP GROUP 070635
NORTHERNNETWORKING
AGORA PUBLICATIONS
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK 3
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
AMAZON EU

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
MYFONTS
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WCC PARKING MOBILE
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
CPC

TESCO-STORES 6255
HOMEBASE LTD 207
TESCO-STORES 6255

ARC CARWASH

PRESSING NEEDS LTD

12.50
7.82
31.06
40.02
75.00
-12.00
11.74
10.50
11.50
43.82
10.00
39.83
48.17
49.17
39.53
38.01
154.19
36.64
37.95
37.30
35.00
239.42
38.97
410.00
30.70
104.94
134.04
57.44
43.53
60.00
816.00
132.00
39.00
52.00
24.48
20.00
10.00
250.00
59.80
44.98
6.00
6.00
12.00
4.74
11.99
34.50
8.49
55.00
47.98
77.00
25.00
12.50
29.99
31.65
8.40
5.20
13.80
8.50
20.96

LOCK

KEYS CUT

FOR CHURCH CURTAINS
DIESEL FOR REFUSE VEHICLES
FLOORING

CREDIT AS POOR PACKAGING
PHONE CASE

REFRESHMENTS

GARDEN ROLLER

PUBLIC CONVENIENCES
PADLOCK CHILLER

ROY HEMMINGS ESHOT

PRO POWER KY1

URINAL SCREENS

COMEDY CLUB ESHOT

VISION OF ELVIS ESHOT
FACEBOOK BOOSTS

HARD DRIVE

MOBILE PHONES COVERS

RAIL TRAVEL

FAREHAM LEGAL

CB/JL PUBLIC SEC AWARD STAY
WELB PLACE DELIVERY MTG FOOD
AWARD CEREMONY TICKETS
SUMMER EVENT MATERIALS

Y CAT MEETING

KEYS

EVENT MATERIALS

EVENT MATERIALS

AAA BANNERS

AAA WRISTBANDS

SIGNAGE APPLICATION FEES
NPD MATERIALS

TRAINING

LASER DISTANCE METER
ELECTRIC DEBT

ELECTRIC TOP UP

FMA CONFERENCE N BAINS
HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE

URN

CLIP BOARDS - SHELTERED HOUSIN
BIN

PORTCHESTER CASTL

CALL POINT TEST KEY CT
SPANNER

KEYS AMENITY BUILDING

KEY BOOK PROPERTY SERVICES
HEADSET AND CONNECTION LEAD
1 FONT STYLE & LICENSE X 5
MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

MONEY CLAIM ONLINE
PARKING

DICTAPHONE

CASE FOR TECH EQUIPMENT
ORANGE JUICE

WD40

PARLOUR FLOWERS/MILK

T1 FBC CAR WASH

MAYORAL DRY CLEANING

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

DRY CLEANERS

SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
CAMPER DEALERS, RECREATIONAL AND UTILITY TRAILERS
LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
ADVERTISING SERVICES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

WHOLESALE CLUBS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DISCOUNT STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CAR WASHES

DRY CLEANERS



01/06/18
01/06/18
29/05/18
29/05/18
01/06/18
24/05/18
11/06/18
11/06/18
08/06/18
05/06/18
01/06/18
13/06/18
14/06/18
14/06/18
07/06/18
05/06/18
30/05/18
06/06/18
13/06/18
06/06/18
06/06/18
01/06/18
27/06/18
26/06/18
20/06/18
12/06/18
11/06/18
08/06/18
08/06/18
05/06/18

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

Fareham Housing

TFL ROAD CHARGE
WAITROSE 563
TESCO-STORES 6255
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
AMAZON EU
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
TIMPSON LTD

SHOP EQUIP LTD

THE FRAMING CENTRE
JUSTPARK

THE FAREHAM GALLERY
HAVANT BOROUGH COUNCIL
SCOBIE VENDING

ASDA SUPERSTORE
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
TESCO STORES 4341

ASDA SUPERSTORE
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
INDEED TEL+35312545907
WWW.PURPLETURTLE.CO.UK
ALZHEIMERSS

TENANCY FRAUD FORUM
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
ALLPAY MARTLET HOMES
BOING RAPID SECURE LTD

WWW.HOMEANDGARDENCENTR

11.50
6.00
10.50
10.00
55.60
67.50
30.00
270.72
195.00
14.10
8.00
2.50
120.00
26.20
9.95
5.60
21.22
5.48
149.00
149.00
149.00
133.31
53.80
216.38
298.00
40.78
7.50
281.38
170.00
50.00

RGP LONDON MAYORAL ENGAGEMENT

EXEC PEPSI

PARLOUR FLOWERS

PARLOUR CANDLES
KEYBOARD/MOUSE FOR LINDSEY
CSC UNIFORM

ENGRAVING OF ALDERMEN BADGES
COFFEE MACHINE FOR PARLOUR
FRAMES FOR ALDERMAN CITATIONS
PARKING FOR RGP

GOLD PAPER FOR FBC SEALS
PARKING - ESCP MTG

VENDING MACHINE REMOVAL
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

ORANGE JUICE & MILK

ORANGE JUICE

BAR SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
STICKERS-NOTICEBOARDS

CSA ADVERT

CIVIL ENFORCEMENT OFF ADVERT
NEIGHBOURHOOD LIAISON ADVERT
ICT SECURITY OFF ADVERT

INSECT BITE PUMP

CUP CAKE DONATIONS

FRAUD TRAINING

REPLACE GARDEN FURNITURE @ MJH
PADLOCKS

RIA

SECURE

GARDEN VOUCHER

BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
VARIETY STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

ART DEALERS AND GALLERIES

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BOOK STORES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SPORTING GOODS STORES

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - June 2018
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	25/06/18
	25/06/18
	25/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	VIVID HOUSING LTD
	VIVID HOUSING LTD

	152.92
	152.92

	RIA
	RIA

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/06/18
	07/06/18
	07/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	VIVID HOUSING LTD
	VIVID HOUSING LTD

	125.70
	125.70

	RIA
	RIA

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/06/18
	07/06/18
	07/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	VIVID HOUSING LTD
	VIVID HOUSING LTD

	298.00
	298.00

	ARREARS
	ARREARS

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/06/18
	27/06/18
	27/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	100.00
	100.00

	FBC COMPETITION PRIZE VOUCHER
	FBC COMPETITION PRIZE VOUCHER

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/06/18
	21/06/18
	21/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.PRCA.ORG.UK
	WWW.PRCA.ORG.UK

	300.00
	300.00

	LG COMMS MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
	LG COMMS MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	20/06/18
	20/06/18
	20/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SPN VITECIMGDISTUK
	SPN VITECIMGDISTUK

	41.77
	41.77

	PHOTO BACKGROUND FABRIC
	PHOTO BACKGROUND FABRIC

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	19/06/18
	19/06/18
	19/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	34.00
	34.00

	DAEDALUS BANNERS
	DAEDALUS BANNERS

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	19/06/18
	19/06/18
	19/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	34.00
	34.00

	DAEDALUS BANNER
	DAEDALUS BANNER

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	18/06/18
	18/06/18
	18/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	THE CHOCOLATE TRADING
	THE CHOCOLATE TRADING

	102.95
	102.95

	CHOCOLATES FOR DAEDALUS EVENT
	CHOCOLATES FOR DAEDALUS EVENT

	CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES
	CANDY, NUT, CONFECTIONERY STORES


	18/06/18
	18/06/18
	18/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.SUPREMEPENS.CO.UK
	WWW.SUPREMEPENS.CO.UK

	141.00
	141.00

	PENS FOR DAEDALUS EVENT
	PENS FOR DAEDALUS EVENT

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	31/05/18
	31/05/18
	31/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK QD65YEEK22
	FACEBK QD65YEEK22

	15.00
	15.00

	COMPETITION FB ADVERT
	COMPETITION FB ADVERT

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	31/05/18
	31/05/18
	31/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK QD65YEEK22
	FACEBK QD65YEEK22

	3.04
	3.04

	FAREHAM IN BLOOM FB ADVERT
	FAREHAM IN BLOOM FB ADVERT

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	14/06/18
	14/06/18
	14/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW PROJECTORSHOP24 CO
	WWW PROJECTORSHOP24 CO

	-12.49
	-12.49

	REFUND OF POSTAGE
	REFUND OF POSTAGE

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	11/06/18
	11/06/18
	11/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	30.00
	30.00

	FIRST AID CERTIFICATES
	FIRST AID CERTIFICATES

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	11/06/18
	11/06/18
	11/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW PROJECTORSHOP24 CO
	WWW PROJECTORSHOP24 CO

	79.15
	79.15

	PROJECTOR FOR TRAINING
	PROJECTOR FOR TRAINING

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	01/06/18
	01/06/18
	01/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	681.16
	681.16

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/05/18
	29/05/18
	29/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.QUALSAFE.COM
	WWW.QUALSAFE.COM

	335.00
	335.00

	AED TRAINING UNIT 
	AED TRAINING UNIT 

	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/05/18
	29/05/18
	29/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.QUALSAFE.COM
	WWW.QUALSAFE.COM

	7.64
	7.64

	AED TRAINING UNIT CARD CHARGE 
	AED TRAINING UNIT CARD CHARGE 

	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/06/18
	05/06/18
	05/06/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	ARCO LTD
	ARCO LTD

	53.89
	53.89

	GLOVES, HIVIS VESTS
	GLOVES, HIVIS VESTS

	MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
	MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH


	05/06/18
	05/06/18
	05/06/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AMZ FLIVASTORE DI FLOR
	AMZ FLIVASTORE DI FLOR

	-86.47
	-86.47

	WORKWEAR REFUND
	WORKWEAR REFUND

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	05/06/18
	05/06/18
	05/06/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	ARCO LTD
	ARCO LTD

	90.99
	90.99

	SAFETY BOOTS.
	SAFETY BOOTS.

	MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
	MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH


	27/06/18
	27/06/18
	27/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	80.00
	80.00

	PANEL REPAIR
	PANEL REPAIR

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	27/06/18
	27/06/18
	27/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	CAB SCREENS LTD
	CAB SCREENS LTD

	240.00
	240.00

	WINDSCREEN
	WINDSCREEN

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/06/18
	26/06/18
	26/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	59.00
	59.00

	DRIVER MEDICAL
	DRIVER MEDICAL

	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	25/06/18
	25/06/18
	25/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	59.00
	59.00

	DRIVER MEDICAL
	DRIVER MEDICAL

	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	20/06/18
	20/06/18
	20/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/06/18
	20/06/18
	20/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	MALTHURST PETROLEU
	MALTHURST PETROLEU

	60.72
	60.72

	FUEL AFTER COLLECTION
	FUEL AFTER COLLECTION

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	06/06/18
	06/06/18
	06/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	VPG SYSTEMS UK LTD
	VPG SYSTEMS UK LTD

	416.67
	416.67

	SCALE REPAIR
	SCALE REPAIR

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	01/06/18
	01/06/18
	01/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/18
	30/05/18
	30/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	TURNPIKE TYRES
	TURNPIKE TYRES

	117.50
	117.50

	TYRES
	TYRES

	AUTOMOTIVE TIRE STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE TIRE STORES


	29/05/18
	29/05/18
	29/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/05/18
	29/05/18
	29/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/05/18
	29/05/18
	29/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	29.17
	29.17

	MEDICAL
	MEDICAL

	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	26/06/18
	26/06/18
	26/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CPC
	CPC

	19.95
	19.95

	FAN FOR OFFICE
	FAN FOR OFFICE

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	27/06/18
	27/06/18
	27/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  TORECYCLELT
	PAYPAL  TORECYCLELT

	13.50
	13.50

	JOB NUMBER 114885
	JOB NUMBER 114885

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	26/06/18
	26/06/18
	26/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  HOME SECURE
	PAYPAL  HOME SECURE

	29.99
	29.99

	JOB NUMBER 114812
	JOB NUMBER 114812

	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/06/18
	21/06/18
	21/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  SCOM LTD
	PAYPAL  SCOM LTD

	4.25
	4.25

	CAR CHARGER FOR VAN
	CAR CHARGER FOR VAN

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	21/06/18
	21/06/18
	21/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  PLUS BEE
	PAYPAL  PLUS BEE

	4.94
	4.94

	PHONE HOLDER FOR VAN
	PHONE HOLDER FOR VAN

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	20/06/18
	20/06/18
	20/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	RS COMPONENTS
	RS COMPONENTS

	56.62
	56.62

	JOB NUMBER 114569
	JOB NUMBER 114569

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	20/06/18
	20/06/18
	20/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	THE SIGN SHED
	THE SIGN SHED

	13.86
	13.86

	JOB NUMBER 112688
	JOB NUMBER 112688

	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/06/18
	18/06/18
	18/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	16.23
	16.23

	MOUSE
	MOUSE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	18/06/18
	18/06/18
	18/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PDSDOORSETS.CO.UK
	PDSDOORSETS.CO.UK

	226.43
	226.43

	JOB NUMBER 114066
	JOB NUMBER 114066

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/06/18
	18/06/18
	18/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  J
	PAYPAL  J

	56.00
	56.00

	STORE STOCK - DRAWER BRACKETS
	STORE STOCK - DRAWER BRACKETS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	15/06/18
	15/06/18
	15/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	ELECTROLUX PLC
	ELECTROLUX PLC

	51.00
	51.00

	JOB NUMBER 114687
	JOB NUMBER 114687

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	14/06/18
	14/06/18
	14/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	COMPLETE CARE SHOP
	COMPLETE CARE SHOP

	139.80
	139.80

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	12/06/18
	12/06/18
	12/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	MANOMANOES
	MANOMANOES

	89.12
	89.12

	JOB NUMBER 112882
	JOB NUMBER 112882

	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES


	11/06/18
	11/06/18
	11/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.TIGERBOX.CO.UK
	WWW.TIGERBOX.CO.UK

	281.65
	281.65

	JOB NUMBER 114145
	JOB NUMBER 114145

	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES


	07/06/18
	07/06/18
	07/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PERSPEX DISTRIBUTION L
	PERSPEX DISTRIBUTION L

	147.18
	147.18

	JOB NUMBER 113998
	JOB NUMBER 113998

	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	04/06/18
	04/06/18
	04/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TOOLSTATION LTD
	TOOLSTATION LTD

	18.85
	18.85

	JOB NUMBER 114141
	JOB NUMBER 114141

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	31/05/18
	31/05/18
	31/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.WINDOWWARE.CO.UK
	WWW.WINDOWWARE.CO.UK

	79.29
	79.29

	WINDOW TOOL FOR M/TRADE
	WINDOW TOOL FOR M/TRADE

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	30/05/18
	30/05/18
	30/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  PLUS BEE
	PAYPAL  PLUS BEE

	4.94
	4.94

	MOBILE PHONE HOLDER 
	MOBILE PHONE HOLDER 

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	30/05/18
	30/05/18
	30/05/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PHOENIX SALES (RJ)
	PHOENIX SALES (RJ)

	36.00
	36.00

	JOB NUMBER 114066
	JOB NUMBER 114066

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	27/06/18
	27/06/18
	27/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	12.99
	12.99

	PURCHASE OF FAN FOR OFFICE
	PURCHASE OF FAN FOR OFFICE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	19/06/18
	19/06/18
	19/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	1,380.00
	1,380.00

	CT SUMMONS 
	CT SUMMONS 

	FINES
	FINES


	19/06/18
	19/06/18
	19/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	57.00
	57.00

	NDR SUMMONS 
	NDR SUMMONS 

	FINES
	FINES


	14/06/18
	14/06/18
	14/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	636.94
	636.94

	CIVIC CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR TH
	CIVIC CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR TH

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/06/18
	27/06/18
	27/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	26.55
	26.55

	HAZARD TAPE
	HAZARD TAPE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	24/06/18
	24/06/18
	24/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	64.95
	64.95

	FOLDERS
	FOLDERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	21/06/18
	21/06/18
	21/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	YELLOW SHIELD LTD
	YELLOW SHIELD LTD

	12.50
	12.50

	LOCK
	LOCK

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/06/18
	20/06/18
	20/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	7.82
	7.82

	KEYS CUT
	KEYS CUT

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	18/06/18
	18/06/18
	18/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SOLENT CLEANERS LTD
	SOLENT CLEANERS LTD

	31.06
	31.06

	FOR CHURCH CURTAINS
	FOR CHURCH CURTAINS

	DRY CLEANERS
	DRY CLEANERS


	15/06/18
	15/06/18
	15/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	TITCHFIELD 138
	TITCHFIELD 138

	40.02
	40.02

	DIESEL FOR REFUSE VEHICLES
	DIESEL FOR REFUSE VEHICLES

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	14/06/18
	14/06/18
	14/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	BLENWORTH TYRES LTD
	BLENWORTH TYRES LTD

	75.00
	75.00

	FLOORING
	FLOORING

	CAMPER DEALERS, RECREATIONAL AND UTILITY TRAILERS
	CAMPER DEALERS, RECREATIONAL AND UTILITY TRAILERS


	07/06/18
	07/06/18
	07/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	NATURESCAPE LIMITED
	NATURESCAPE LIMITED

	-12.00
	-12.00

	CREDIT AS POOR PACKAGING
	CREDIT AS POOR PACKAGING

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	07/06/18
	07/06/18
	07/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	11.74
	11.74

	PHONE CASE
	PHONE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	05/06/18
	05/06/18
	05/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	10.50
	10.50

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	02/06/18
	02/06/18
	02/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	EMT HIRE CO
	EMT HIRE CO

	11.50
	11.50

	GARDEN ROLLER
	GARDEN ROLLER

	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL


	31/05/18
	31/05/18
	31/05/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	43.82
	43.82

	PUBLIC CONVENIENCES
	PUBLIC CONVENIENCES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/06/18
	27/06/18
	27/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	10.00
	10.00

	PADLOCK CHILLER
	PADLOCK CHILLER

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	22/06/18
	22/06/18
	22/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	39.83
	39.83

	ROY HEMMINGS ESHOT
	ROY HEMMINGS ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	14/06/18
	14/06/18
	14/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CPC
	CPC

	48.17
	48.17

	PRO POWER KY1
	PRO POWER KY1

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	14/06/18
	14/06/18
	14/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	49.17
	49.17

	URINAL SCREENS
	URINAL SCREENS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/06/18
	08/06/18
	08/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	39.53
	39.53

	COMEDY CLUB ESHOT
	COMEDY CLUB ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	01/06/18
	01/06/18
	01/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.01
	38.01

	VISION OF ELVIS ESHOT
	VISION OF ELVIS ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	31/05/18
	31/05/18
	31/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK R5FXMEW9A2
	FACEBK R5FXMEW9A2

	154.19
	154.19

	FACEBOOK BOOSTS
	FACEBOOK BOOSTS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	13/06/18
	13/06/18
	13/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	36.64
	36.64

	HARD DRIVE
	HARD DRIVE

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	28/05/18
	28/05/18
	28/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	37.95
	37.95

	MOBILE PHONES COVERS
	MOBILE PHONES COVERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/06/18
	07/06/18
	07/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	37.30
	37.30

	RAIL TRAVEL
	RAIL TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	06/06/18
	06/06/18
	06/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	FAREHAM LEGAL
	FAREHAM LEGAL

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/06/18
	07/06/18
	07/06/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	B.COM CENTRAL PARK HOT
	B.COM CENTRAL PARK HOT

	239.42
	239.42

	CB/JL PUBLIC SEC AWARD STAY
	CB/JL PUBLIC SEC AWARD STAY

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	07/06/18
	07/06/18
	07/06/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	38.97
	38.97

	WELB PLACE DELIVERY MTG FOOD
	WELB PLACE DELIVERY MTG FOOD

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	07/06/18
	07/06/18
	07/06/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.DONTPANICPROJEC LT
	WWW.DONTPANICPROJEC LT

	410.00
	410.00

	AWARD CEREMONY TICKETS
	AWARD CEREMONY TICKETS

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/06/18
	17/06/18
	17/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	30.70
	30.70

	SUMMER EVENT MATERIALS
	SUMMER EVENT MATERIALS

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	15/06/18
	15/06/18
	15/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DOMINOS PIZZA
	DOMINOS PIZZA

	104.94
	104.94

	Y CAT MEETING
	Y CAT MEETING

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	14/06/18
	14/06/18
	14/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	134.04
	134.04

	KEYS
	KEYS

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	14/06/18
	14/06/18
	14/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MAKRO SELF SERVICE FAR
	MAKRO SELF SERVICE FAR

	57.44
	57.44

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	WHOLESALE CLUBS
	WHOLESALE CLUBS


	06/06/18
	06/06/18
	06/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WH SMITH
	WH SMITH

	43.53
	43.53

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	05/06/18
	05/06/18
	05/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	60.00
	60.00

	AAA BANNERS
	AAA BANNERS

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	05/06/18
	05/06/18
	05/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	IDC WRISTBANDS
	IDC WRISTBANDS

	816.00
	816.00

	AAA WRISTBANDS
	AAA WRISTBANDS

	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS


	30/05/18
	30/05/18
	30/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.GOV
	WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.GOV

	132.00
	132.00

	SIGNAGE APPLICATION FEES
	SIGNAGE APPLICATION FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/05/18
	29/05/18
	29/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	39.00
	39.00

	NPD MATERIALS
	NPD MATERIALS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	27/06/18
	27/06/18
	27/06/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	FUTURELEARN.COM
	FUTURELEARN.COM

	52.00
	52.00

	TRAINING
	TRAINING

	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	28/05/18
	28/05/18
	28/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	24.48
	24.48

	LASER DISTANCE METER
	LASER DISTANCE METER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	18/06/18
	18/06/18
	18/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	20.00
	20.00

	ELECTRIC DEBT 
	ELECTRIC DEBT 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	04/06/18
	04/06/18
	04/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	CO-OP GROUP 070635
	CO-OP GROUP 070635

	10.00
	10.00

	ELECTRIC TOP UP
	ELECTRIC TOP UP

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/06/18
	21/06/18
	21/06/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	NORTHERNNETWORKING
	NORTHERNNETWORKING

	250.00
	250.00

	FMA CONFERENCE N BAINS
	FMA CONFERENCE N BAINS

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	31/05/18
	31/05/18
	31/05/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AGORA PUBLICATIONS
	AGORA PUBLICATIONS

	59.80
	59.80

	HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE
	HEALTH & SAFETY ONLINE

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/06/18
	07/06/18
	07/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	44.98
	44.98

	URN 
	URN 

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/06/18
	06/06/18
	06/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	6.00
	6.00

	CLIP BOARDS - SHELTERED HOUSIN
	CLIP BOARDS - SHELTERED HOUSIN

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/06/18
	06/06/18
	06/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK 3
	POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK 3

	6.00
	6.00

	BIN
	BIN

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	25/06/18
	25/06/18
	25/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	12.00
	12.00

	PORTCHESTER CASTL
	PORTCHESTER CASTL

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/06/18
	20/06/18
	20/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	4.74
	4.74

	CALL POINT TEST KEY CT
	CALL POINT TEST KEY CT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/06/18
	13/06/18
	13/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	11.99
	11.99

	SPANNER  
	SPANNER  

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/06/18
	11/06/18
	11/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	34.50
	34.50

	KEYS AMENITY BUILDING
	KEYS AMENITY BUILDING

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	01/06/18
	01/06/18
	01/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	8.49
	8.49

	KEY BOOK PROPERTY SERVICES
	KEY BOOK PROPERTY SERVICES

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	01/06/18
	01/06/18
	01/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	HEADSET AND CONNECTION LEAD
	HEADSET AND CONNECTION LEAD

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	31/05/18
	31/05/18
	31/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MYFONTS
	MYFONTS

	47.98
	47.98

	1 FONT STYLE & LICENSE X 5
	1 FONT STYLE & LICENSE X 5

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/06/18
	27/06/18
	27/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	77.00
	77.00

	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE
	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/06/18
	14/06/18
	14/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE
	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/06/18
	21/06/18
	21/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	12.50
	12.50

	PARKING
	PARKING

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/06/18
	05/06/18
	05/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	29.99
	29.99

	DICTAPHONE
	DICTAPHONE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	21/06/18
	21/06/18
	21/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CPC
	CPC

	31.65
	31.65

	CASE FOR TECH EQUIPMENT
	CASE FOR TECH EQUIPMENT

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	21/06/18
	21/06/18
	21/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	8.40
	8.40

	ORANGE JUICE
	ORANGE JUICE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/06/18
	21/06/18
	21/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HOMEBASE LTD 207
	HOMEBASE LTD 207

	5.20
	5.20

	WD40
	WD40

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	25/06/18
	25/06/18
	25/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	13.80
	13.80

	PARLOUR FLOWERS/MILK
	PARLOUR FLOWERS/MILK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	23/06/18
	23/06/18
	23/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ARC CARWASH
	ARC CARWASH

	8.50
	8.50

	T1 FBC CAR WASH
	T1 FBC CAR WASH

	CAR WASHES
	CAR WASHES


	18/06/18
	18/06/18
	18/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PRESSING NEEDS LTD
	PRESSING NEEDS LTD

	20.96
	20.96

	MAYORAL DRY CLEANING
	MAYORAL DRY CLEANING

	DRY CLEANERS
	DRY CLEANERS


	01/06/18
	01/06/18
	01/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TFL ROAD CHARGE
	TFL ROAD CHARGE

	11.50
	11.50

	RGP LONDON MAYORAL ENGAGEMENT
	RGP LONDON MAYORAL ENGAGEMENT

	BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
	BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS


	01/06/18
	01/06/18
	01/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WAITROSE 563
	WAITROSE 563

	6.00
	6.00

	EXEC PEPSI
	EXEC PEPSI

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	29/05/18
	29/05/18
	29/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	10.50
	10.50

	PARLOUR FLOWERS
	PARLOUR FLOWERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	29/05/18
	29/05/18
	29/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	10.00
	10.00

	PARLOUR CANDLES
	PARLOUR CANDLES

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	01/06/18
	01/06/18
	01/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	55.60
	55.60

	KEYBOARD/MOUSE FOR LINDSEY
	KEYBOARD/MOUSE FOR LINDSEY

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	24/05/18
	24/05/18
	24/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK

	67.50
	67.50

	 CSC UNIFORM
	 CSC UNIFORM

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/06/18
	11/06/18
	11/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	30.00
	30.00

	ENGRAVING OF ALDERMEN BADGES
	ENGRAVING OF ALDERMEN BADGES

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	11/06/18
	11/06/18
	11/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SHOP EQUIP LTD
	SHOP EQUIP LTD

	270.72
	270.72

	COFFEE MACHINE FOR PARLOUR
	COFFEE MACHINE FOR PARLOUR

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	08/06/18
	08/06/18
	08/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	THE FRAMING CENTRE
	THE FRAMING CENTRE

	195.00
	195.00

	FRAMES FOR ALDERMAN CITATIONS
	FRAMES FOR ALDERMAN CITATIONS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	05/06/18
	05/06/18
	05/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JUSTPARK
	JUSTPARK

	14.10
	14.10

	PARKING FOR RGP
	PARKING FOR RGP

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	01/06/18
	01/06/18
	01/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	THE FAREHAM GALLERY
	THE FAREHAM GALLERY

	8.00
	8.00

	GOLD PAPER FOR FBC SEALS
	GOLD PAPER FOR FBC SEALS

	ART DEALERS AND GALLERIES
	ART DEALERS AND GALLERIES


	13/06/18
	13/06/18
	13/06/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	HAVANT BOROUGH COUNCIL
	HAVANT BOROUGH COUNCIL

	2.50
	2.50

	PARKING - ESCP MTG
	PARKING - ESCP MTG

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	14/06/18
	14/06/18
	14/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SCOBIE VENDING
	SCOBIE VENDING

	120.00
	120.00

	VENDING MACHINE REMOVAL
	VENDING MACHINE REMOVAL

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	14/06/18
	14/06/18
	14/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	26.20
	26.20

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	07/06/18
	07/06/18
	07/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	9.95
	9.95

	ORANGE JUICE & MILK
	ORANGE JUICE & MILK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	05/06/18
	05/06/18
	05/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO STORES 4341
	TESCO STORES 4341

	5.60
	5.60

	ORANGE JUICE
	ORANGE JUICE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	30/05/18
	30/05/18
	30/05/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	21.22
	21.22

	BAR SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	BAR SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/06/18
	06/06/18
	06/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ
	AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZ

	5.48
	5.48

	STICKERS-NOTICEBOARDS
	STICKERS-NOTICEBOARDS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/06/18
	13/06/18
	13/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO

	149.00
	149.00

	CSA ADVERT
	CSA ADVERT

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	06/06/18
	06/06/18
	06/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO

	149.00
	149.00

	CIVIL ENFORCEMENT OFF ADVERT
	CIVIL ENFORCEMENT OFF ADVERT

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	06/06/18
	06/06/18
	06/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO

	149.00
	149.00

	NEIGHBOURHOOD LIAISON ADVERT
	NEIGHBOURHOOD LIAISON ADVERT

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	01/06/18
	01/06/18
	01/06/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	INDEED TEL+35312545907
	INDEED TEL+35312545907

	133.31
	133.31

	ICT SECURITY OFF ADVERT
	ICT SECURITY OFF ADVERT

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/06/18
	27/06/18
	27/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.PURPLETURTLE.CO.UK
	WWW.PURPLETURTLE.CO.UK

	53.80
	53.80

	INSECT BITE PUMP
	INSECT BITE PUMP

	SPORTING GOODS STORES
	SPORTING GOODS STORES


	26/06/18
	26/06/18
	26/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	ALZHEIMERSS
	ALZHEIMERSS

	216.38
	216.38

	CUP CAKE DONATIONS
	CUP CAKE DONATIONS

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/06/18
	20/06/18
	20/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TENANCY FRAUD FORUM
	TENANCY FRAUD FORUM

	298.00
	298.00

	FRAUD TRAINING
	FRAUD TRAINING

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	12/06/18
	12/06/18
	12/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK

	40.78
	40.78

	REPLACE GARDEN FURNITURE @ MJH
	REPLACE GARDEN FURNITURE @ MJH

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	11/06/18
	11/06/18
	11/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	7.50
	7.50

	PADLOCKS
	PADLOCKS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	08/06/18
	08/06/18
	08/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	ALLPAY  MARTLET HOMES
	ALLPAY  MARTLET HOMES

	281.38
	281.38

	RIA 
	RIA 

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	08/06/18
	08/06/18
	08/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	BOING RAPID SECURE LTD
	BOING RAPID SECURE LTD

	170.00
	170.00

	SECURE 
	SECURE 

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/06/18
	05/06/18
	05/06/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.HOMEANDGARDENCENTR
	WWW.HOMEANDGARDENCENTR

	50.00
	50.00

	GARDEN VOUCHER
	GARDEN VOUCHER

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES







